

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-1	826 Version: 1	Name:	Blueprint for Quality Schools Frick Impact Academy, Scho Melrose Leadership Academ Schools - (Second Reading)	ol of Language and	
Туре:	Reso	olution	Status:	Passed		
File created:	9/5/2	2019	In control:	Board of Education	Board of Education	
On agenda:	9/11	/2019	Final action:	9/11/2019		
Enactment date:	9/11	/2019	Enactment #	: 19-1383		
Title:	Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 1920-0156B - Proposal To Merge Frick Impact Academy And School Of Language (SOL) On Frick Campus And To Expand Melrose Leadership Academy (MLA) On The Sherman And Maxwell Park Campuses.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments: Contact:	 19-1826 Blueprint for Quality Schools - Cohort 2 Schools - Frick Impact Academy, School of Language and Melrose Leadership Academy - Superintendent of Schools - (Second Reading) superintendent@ousd.org 					
	supe					
Date	Ver.	Action By	A	ction	Result	
	1	Board of Education	A			

Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 1920-0156B - Proposal To Merge Frick Impact Academy And School Of Language (SOL) On Frick Campus And To Expand Melrose Leadership Academy (MLA) On The Sherman And Maxwell Park Campuses.